Culture of Tomorrow
CellXpert® – the new family of Eppendorf CO2 Incubators
2
3CellXpert® CO2 Incubators
»What will your cell culture
require over the next 10 years?«
Take a look into the future of your cell culture lab
 > Which cell types will you be working with and under which atmospheric conditions?

Left Both 6731 000.321 6731 000.322 6731 000.323 6731 000.324 6731 010.325
*Stock article; all others are built-to-order
CellXpert® C170 Ordering Information
Device Options Order no.
Door Handle
230 V,
50/60 Hz
European
230 V,
50/60 Hz
UK/HKG
230 V,
50/60 Hz
Australia
230 V,
50/60 Hz
China
100–120 V,
|50/60 Hz
USA/Japan
Right 6734 000.011 6734 000.012 6734 000.013 6734 000.014 6734 010.015
Accessories Ordering Information
Description Order no. Description Order no.
Shelves for 170 L incubators, 2 pieces 6710 859.009 Safety fastening kit 6710 070.235
Shelf rack for 170 L incubators P0628-6390 Automatic gas cylinder change-over unit P0628-5000
Water tray for 170 L incubators P0628-6140 New Brunswick™ Galaxy® Gas Analyzer CO2 P0628-6150
Copper shelves for 170 L incubators, 2 pieces 6710 859.106 New Brunswick™ Galaxy® Gas Analyzer CO2, O2 P0628-6831
Copper water tray for 170 L incubators P0628-6260 New Brunswick™ Galaxy® Gas Analyzer CO2, O2, RH P0628-7890
Gas tubing 3 m, with in-line gas filter 6731 070.107 Temperature probe 100 mm tip P0628-7880
In-line gas filter, 2 pieces 6710 070.251 Temperature probe 5 mm tip PO628-7881
BMS connector 6731 070.069 Stacking stand, lower frame with castors 6731 070.093
Plug for access port, 2 pieces 6731 070.034 Stacking stand, upper frame 6731 070.085
C170i